
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145363 Viktoria U. Enevoldsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 200/11 200/11 400/22

2 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/07 199/08 399/15

3 150466 Maj Christensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/05 200/15 396/20

4 141094 Caroline Thrane Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/09 200/07 396/16

5 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/09 198/08 396/17

6 150465 Mynte Christensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/07 196/09 395/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149119 Denice Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/07 199/09 397/16

2 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06 198/09 397/15

3 148210 Mathilde Gundersen-Hill Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 197/06 196/07 393/13

4 144873 Malthe Larsen Romby Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/05 196/06 389/11

5 147692 Lucas M. S. Kølle Peterse.. Ravnsborg Skytteforening 194/06 193/05 387/11

6 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/03 188/04 382/07

7 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/04 193/03 380/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 152434 Carl Robert Brandt Melgaa.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 179/01 184/00 363/01

2 152432 Viktor Mayland Falk-Jense.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/03 178/00 359/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08 199/10 397/18

2 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 199/11 197/06 396/17

3 142675 Lia Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/09 195/07 392/16

4 146946 Lærke Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 197/07 194/06 391/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/05 199/07 398/12

2 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 199/10 197/07 396/17

3 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 198/11 197/06 395/17

4 142687 William Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/06 195/05 391/11

5 141096 Sofus Nikolaj Ringsing Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/01 197/09 388/10

6 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 194/04 194/08 388/12

7 141965 Alexander Anders Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 188/01 198/04 386/05

8 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/01 192/06 384/07

9 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 190/04 192/01 382/05

10 151432 Oliver Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/00 190/01 380/01

11 151427 Malthe Sunke Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 186/01 192/03 378/04

12 148660 Jakob Pedersen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 187/02 186/04 373/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/01 183/02 374/03
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 190/04 191/05 381/09

2 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 191/04 187/00 378/04

3 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 185/00 181/01 366/01

4 101878 René Møller Maciejewski Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 180/00 179/01 359/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 190/03 193/05 383/08

2 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 189/05 183/03 372/08

3 99457 Dennis Hansen Tingsted Skytteforening 183/02 183/01 366/03

4 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 177/00 186/03 363/03

5 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 178/02 182/01 360/03

6 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 179/01 180/00 359/01

7 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 178/01 179/00 357/01

8 55337 Kenneth Westergaard Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 177/01 179/02 356/03

9 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 173/01 180/02 353/03

9 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 173/01 180/02 353/03

11 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening 173/01 180/00 353/01

12 54883 Jane Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 163/00 176/00 339/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/14 200/17 400/31

2 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/13 200/10 400/23

3 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/11 200/10 399/21

4 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/06 200/08 398/14

5 142572 Johanne Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/09 198/09 398/18

6 93566 Jens Frimann Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/05 197/07 397/12

7 55275 Anne Boya Bertelsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/09 197/07 395/16

8 133776 Mikkel Henriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/11 193/04 390/15

9 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 198/05 192/09 390/14

10 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05 192/04 389/09

11 112872 Harald Herikstad Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/07 188/04 383/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 126102 Mads Freiesleben Nyvest Skytteforening 195/06 199/12 394/18

2 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/05 198/08 393/13

3 123815 Kristian Klein Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/07 197/06 393/13

4 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/03 197/08 392/11

5 139848 Jens S. Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 197/06 195/05 392/11

6 121871 Chris Klein Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/06 197/06 391/12

7 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/01 192/04 384/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
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1 145632 Berit von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/05 192/04 388/09

2 142758 Bo Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/03 190/01 381/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/06 200/09 399/15

2 139884 Hans K. Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/06 198/09 396/15

3 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 198/09 198/06 396/15

4 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/05 198/03 396/08

5 52603 Jes Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 198/03 194/03 392/06

6 56324 Niels-Erik Hansen Holmegaard Skytteforening 196/09 194/06 390/15

7 104892 Søren Gammeljord Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/04 193/06 389/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 199/05 194/07 393/12

2 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 193/04 198/06 391/10

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/05 192/04 387/09

4 130622 Anders Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 196/04 190/02 386/06

5 130625 Jesper Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 192/05 193/06 385/11

6 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 193/04 192/04 385/08

7 55237 Frank Larsen Damsholte Skytteforening 196/06 188/02 384/08

8 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 190/05 191/01 381/06

9 53229 Kaj Pedersen Maribo Skytteforening 187/00 192/03 379/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 186/07 186/01 372/08

2 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/03 183/02 372/05

3 151030 Kim Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 187/03 184/00 371/03

4 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/00 182/00 371/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 199/08 198/09 397/17

2 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 193/04 197/09 390/13

3 149179 Flemming Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 192/03 194/05 386/08

4 149702 Erik Lorentzen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/06 193/03 383/09

5 145054 Søren Ivan Czubaniuk Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 191/06 189/02 380/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145363 Viktoria U. Enevoldsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 200/11

2 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/07

3 150465 Mynte Christensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/07

4 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/09

5 141094 Caroline Thrane Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/09

6 150466 Maj Christensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/05
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06

2 149119 Denice Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/07

3 148210 Mathilde Gundersen-Hill Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 197/06

4 147692 Lucas M. S. Kølle Peterse.. Ravnsborg Skytteforening 194/06

5 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/03

6 144873 Malthe Larsen Romby Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/05

7 145671 Andreas Palle Ornebjerg Skytteforening 187/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 152432 Viktor Mayland Falk-Jense.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 181/03

2 152434 Carl Robert Brandt Melgaa.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 179/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 140958 Marius Hartman Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 199/11

2 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08

3 142675 Lia Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/09

4 146946 Lærke Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 197/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 199/10

2 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/05

3 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 198/11

4 142687 William Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/06

5 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 194/04

6 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/01

7 141096 Sofus Nikolaj Ringsing Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/01

8 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 190/04

9 151432 Oliver Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/00

10 141965 Alexander Anders Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 188/01

11 148660 Jakob Pedersen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 187/02

12 151427 Malthe Sunke Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 186/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 191/04

2 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 190/04

3 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 185/00

4 101878 René Møller Maciejewski Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
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1 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 190/03

2 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 189/05

3 99457 Dennis Hansen Tingsted Skytteforening 183/02

4 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 179/01

5 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 178/02

6 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 178/01

7 55337 Kenneth Westergaard Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 177/01

8 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 177/00

9 55505 Jens Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 175/00

10 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening 173/01

11 55409 Nikolaj Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 173/01

12 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 173/01

13 54883 Jane Pedersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 163/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/14

2 54774 Max Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/13

3 142572 Johanne Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/09

4 93566 Jens Frimann Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/05

5 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/11

6 55275 Anne Boya Bertelsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/09

7 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/06

8 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 198/05

9 133776 Mikkel Henriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/11

10 55532 Gitte Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/05

11 112872 Harald Herikstad Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 139848 Jens S. Koefoed Nyvest Skytteforening 197/06

2 123815 Kristian Klein Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/07

3 126102 Mads Freiesleben Nyvest Skytteforening 195/06

4 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/05

5 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/03

6 121871 Chris Klein Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/06

7 108983 Sten Færregaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 145632 Berit von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/05

2 142758 Bo Simonsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 134894 Mads Ørum-Madsen Aakirkeby Skytteforening 199/06

2 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Nyvest Skytteforening 198/09

Resultatliste
Møn Åben Cal 22

529-10-2023 17:18:06



3 139884 Hans K. Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/06

4 55698 Karsten Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/05

5 52603 Jes Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 198/03

6 56324 Niels-Erik Hansen Holmegaard Skytteforening 196/09

7 104892 Søren Gammeljord Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 61310 Svend Erik Pihl Nyvest Skytteforening 199/05

2 55237 Frank Larsen Damsholte Skytteforening 196/06

3 130622 Anders Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 196/04

4 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/05

5 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 193/04

6 122617 Bente Ørum Aakirkeby Skytteforening 193/04

7 130625 Jesper Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 192/05

8 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 190/05

9 53229 Kaj Pedersen Maribo Skytteforening 187/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/03

2 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/00

3 151030 Kim Irming Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 187/03

4 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 186/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 199/08

2 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 193/04

3 149179 Flemming Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 192/03

4 145054 Søren Ivan Czubaniuk Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 191/06

5 149702 Erik Lorentzen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 190/06
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